

Marani Brands Inc CEO Margrit Eyraud Announces Completion of Joint Venture Agreement for Brazil

TUSTIN, CALIFORNIA, USA, January 30, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Marani Brands Inc. (OTC Pink: MRIB) is proud to announce that the Company has completed a joint venture agreement with, it's Brazilian distributor and has established a Subsidiary in Curitiba Brazil. The existing agreement is assigned to the joint venture with its terms and conditions. The company will work closely and relay on our SA Domestic partners to launch and distribute Marani in Brazil and South American markets.

Shipments to Brazil will commence soon under Marani Spirit Brands SA. Our new partnership will allow for the growth of our brand and expanded distribution, with full advertising and marketing support in an expedient and professional manner. We look forward to the future with our partners in launching Marani in Brazil in coming months.

About Marani Brands Inc.

Marani Brands, Inc. develops, positions, markets and distributes fine wine and spirit products in the United States. Its signature product "Marani Vodka," is an ultra-premium vodka manufactured exclusively for Marani in Armenia. It is made from late-harvest Armenian winter wheat, distilled three times, filtered twenty-five times and then, through a proprietary process, is aged in oak barrels lined with honey and skimmed dried milk to give it its unique taste. Marani Vodka was awarded the Gold Medal in the prestigious International Spirit Competition, held in San Francisco, California, in both 2004 and 2007 and the coveted Star Diamond Award by the American Academy of Hospitality Sciences in 2008 and 2009. Please enjoy Marani brands responsibly and in moderation.

For more information on Marani Brands: http://www.maranibrands.com

IR/ Maximum Performance Marani Brands Inc. 800-734-9619 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/247275097

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.